Page 1 of 1 Oct 6, 2022 | Rev (a) | Doc: M4366-101
Cham,                 www.enercon-europe.com         Netanya,   www.enercon.co.il         Gurgaon,    www.mpsindia.in
Switzerland     sales@enercon-europe.com        Israel       sales@enercon.co.il            India        sales@mpsindia.in
M4366-101
This document is an addendum to the M4366 Series datasheet, detailing the specific features and
parameters of this variant of the M4366 Series power supplies.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Input
Outputs
VS1 VS2 VS3 +12_Aux -12_Aux 3.3_Aux
18-48VDC 12V/30A 3.3V/20A 5V/30A N/A N/A 5A
SPECIAL FEATURES:
• Passive Current share for VS1, VS2, VS3
• VITA 46.11 System Management
• Support 16V Transients per Mil-STD-1275E
• Works-through 100V Transients
• Updated 46.11 Firmware to Tier 2 on 3-30-2022
M4366 VPX DC/DC POWER SUPPLY